Indian Pharmacopoeia Commission (IPC), reserves the right to accept/ reject any or all tenders 

without assigning any reason whatsoever. 

Sch. 
No. 

Items with Category(ies) Quantity Total Amount of 
EMD     

(in Rs.) 

1 

Procurement of “KARL FISCHER TITRATOR” at 
IPC, Ghaziabad- reg. 

02  
Set 

1,50,000/-  

(Rs. One Lakh Fifty 
Thousand Only) 

http://www.ipc.gov.in/

IMPORTANT DATES 

LAST DATE FOR DOWNLOADING TENDER FORM 13th October 2020  

LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF TENDERS  14th October 2020, till 12:00 Hrs. 

DATE OF OPENING OF TECHNICAL BIDS 14th October 2020, 15:00 Hrs.

[...]

Documents 

1. 

Enclosed Demand Draft for Rs. 560/- (Rupees: Five Hundred 
Sixty Only) for tender document downloaded from IPC 
website. 
DD No.                                          Date: 
Drawn on Bank 

N/A 

2. Enclosed EMD Demand Draft for Rs. 1,50,000/- (Rs. One Lakh 
Fifty Thousand Only) 
DD No.                                          Date: 
Drawn on Bank: 

Or 
For claiming exemption, Attach MSME/NSIC/ Startup 
Certificate 

N/A 

3. Authorized Signatory Letter (if applicable)   

4. A Brief Profile of the firm with its Technical capabilities &